© 2025 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. Page 1 of 20
Cisco 6000 Series Switches
Data sheet
Cisco public
-
© 2025 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. Page 2 of 20
-
Contents

independently of the Cisco 6000 Series hardware. A subscription-only order includes an embedded
Cisco hardware support agreement for the duration of the subscription.
Table 11. Cisco 6000 Series Switch ordering information
Part # Product description
Drop-ship PIDs
HF6100-32D-D Cisco 6000 Hyperfabric switch, 32x400Gbps QSFP-DD, configurable hardware only
HF6100-32D-SVC-D Cisco Nexus Hyperfabric switch HF6100-32D subscription linked bundle
HF6100-60L4D-D Cisco 6000 Hyperfabric switch, 60x50G SFP56 4x400G QSFP-DD, configurable
hardware only
HF6100-60L4D-SVC-D Cisco Nexus Hyperfabric switch HF6100-60L4D subscription linked bundle
© 2025 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. Page 16 of 20
-
Part # Product description
Static configuration PIDs
HF6100-32D-S Cisco 6000 Hyperfabric switch, 32x400Gbps QSFP-DD, fixed hardware only
Port exhaust airflow, AC power supply
HF6100-32D-SVC-S Cisco Nexus Hyperfabric switch HF6100-32D subscription linked bundle
HF6100-60L4D-S Cisco 6000 Hyperfabric switch, 60x50G SFP56 4x400G QSFP-DD, fixed hardware only
Port exhaust airflow, AC power supply
HF6100-60L4D-SVC-S Cisco Nexus Hyperfabric switch HF6100-60L4D subscription linked bundle
Subscription-only PIDs
HF6100-32D-SVC Cisco Nexus Hyperfabric switch HF6100-32D subscription only
HF6100-60L4D-SVC Cisco Nexus Hyperfabric switch HF6100-60L4D subscription only
Table 12. Cisco 6000 Series Switch accessories ordering information
Part # Product description
HF6100-32D
Pluggable transceiver modules Please refer to Cisco’s TMG matrix for the list of supported
Cisco® pluggable transceiver modules https://tmgmatrix.cisco.com/?si=HF6100-32D
HF6100-32D-NOS Cisco Nexus Hyperfabric switch HF6100-32D software image
PSU2KW-DCPI 2000 Watt DC power supply, port intake airflow
PSU2KW-DCPE 2000 Watt DC power supply, port exhaust airflow
PSU1.4KW-ACPI 1450 Watt AC power supply, port intake airflow
PSU1.4KW-ACPE 1450 Watt AC power supply, port exhaust airflow
PSU2KW-ACPE 2000 Watt AC power supply, port exhaust airflow
PSU2KW-ACPI 2000 Watt AC power supply, port intake airflow
FAN-1RU-PI-V2 1RU Fan with Port-side Air Intake
FAN-1RU-PE-V2 1RU Fan with Port-side Air Exhaust
N9K-ACC-KIT-1RU-L 19" rackmount 4-post kit, long
N9K-ACC-KIT-1RU-S 19" rackmount 4-post kit, short
© 2025 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. Page 17 of 20
-
Part # Product description
HF6100-60L4D
Pluggable transceiver modules Please refer to Cisco’s TMG matrix for the list of supported
Cisco pluggable transceiver modules https://tmgmatrix.cisco.com/?si=HF6100-60L4D
HF6100-60L4D-NOS Cisco Nexus Hyperfabric switch HF6100-60L4D software image
C9K-PWR-1500WAC 1500 Watt AC power supply
C9K-PWR-1500WDC 1500 Watt DC power supply
HF-ACC-RM2-4P19L 19" rackmount 4-post kit
PWR-C6-BLANK Power-supply blank cover